

2020 – 2021 Gabriel's House & Music and Kids Concert Series Sponsorship Application

Gabriel's House & Music and Kids Concert Series

In support of programming at Gabriel's House and Music and Kids, Chuck Murphy will be performing in Local Events, Concert Venues, Regional Festivals, and Senior Centers in the Antelope Valley and beyond, with support from student performers from the Music and Kids and Gabriel's House programs. These students are currently enrolled with these programs and have shown progress and promise in their performance skills. This series will bring joy and entertainment to audiences in the Antelope Valley, Southern California and beyond, and to the members of our communities currently residing or participating in programming at our local senior centers. In addition, live performances will enhance the skills being developed by the talented young people in the Music and Kids and Gabriel's House programs and give them the feeling of accomplishment that should result from their hard work and practice.

Sponsorship Opportunities

Your business or organization can provide support to fund the Gabriel's House & Music and Kids Concert Series and the Music and Kids program, to allow more students to receive music education from paid, qualified teachers. Your sponsorship will be recognized through marketing and promotional efforts that will bring more attention to your business.

Platinum Sponsorship (\$3,000 or more):

- Exclusive Banner Signage on Front of Event Stage or Adjacent to Performance Space
- Company logo on advertising in lead up to the events
- Company logo on the Music and Kids website as a Platinum Sponsor (Main page)
- Company logo on the Music and Kids website as a Platinum Sponsor (Sponsor page) *
- Company name included with event advertising sent out by social media
- Announcements of sponsorship from the stage

Gold Sponsorship (\$2,500):

- Logo on Banner on Event Stage or Adjacent to Performance Space
- Company logo on advertising in lead up to the events
- Company logo on the Music and Kids website as Gold Sponsor (Sponsor page) *
- Company name included with event advertising sent out by social media
- Announcements of sponsorship from the stage

Silver Sponsorship (\$2,000):

- Company logo on advertising in lead up to the events
- Company logo on the Music and Kids website as Silver Sponsor (Sponsor page) *
- Company name included with event advertising sent out by social media
- Announcements of sponsorship from the stage

Bronze Sponsorship (\$1,000):

- Company logo on the Music and Kids website as a Bronze Sponsor (Sponsor page) *
- Company name included with event advertising sent out by social media
- Announcements of sponsorship from the stage

Copper Sponsorship (\$500):

- Company logo on the Music and Kids website as a Copper Sponsor (Sponsor page) *
- Company name included with event advertising sent out by social media
- Announcements of sponsorship from the stage

38713 Tierra Subida Avenue P.O. Box 619 Palmdale, CA 93551 | Phone: 661-435-3153 | website: <u>www.musicandkids.org</u> Tax ID #: 82-1237739 | 501(c)(3) Nonprofit Corporation



2020 – 2021 Gabriel's House & Music and Kids Concert Series Sponsorship Application

Donor Information (Please type or print):

First Name:	Last Name:	
Street Address:		
City:	State:	Zip Code:
Phone Number:		
Email Address:		
Sponsor's Name to appear for recognition: _		

Please check the line for the level of sponsorship you have selected and return this contract along with your payment (payable to Music and Kids):

- ___ Platinum Sponsor: \$3,000 or more
- ___ Gold Sponsor: \$2,500

- ___ Bronze Sponsor: \$1,000
- ___ Copper Sponsor: \$500

___ Silver Sponsor: \$2,000

Music and Kids ATTN: Chuck Murphy 38713 Tierra Subida Avenue P.O. Box 619 Palmdale, CA 93551

or PayPal funds to: cmurphy@musicandkids.org

Sponsor's Signature: _____

Date: _____

Please email your logo and artwork for event materials to arinaldi@musicandkids.org (subject: "Sponsorship artwork")

General questions call Chuck Murphy, CEO & Founder, at (661) 435-3153 or email <u>cmurphy@musicandkids.org</u> Media questions call Ann Rinaldi, Communications Director, at (252) 402-5395 or email <u>arinaldi@musicandkids.org</u>